
Nº 
ORD.

HORA CATEGORIA DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB APARATO JUR

1 09:00:00 IND  ALEVIN  BASE 1493 PILAR  MORENO QUINTANILLA CGR UTEBO MAZAS 1

2 09:02:00 IND INFANTIL  BASE 3205 TATIANA OLIVER CARPIO CLUB DEPORTIVO LA GYMKANA CINTA 2

3 09:04:00 IND  ALEVIN  BASE 83347 SHEILA CALVO AMMOUNEH CLUB DEPORTIVO LA GYMKANA MAZAS 1

4 09:06:00 IND INFANTIL  BASE 4281 AITANA HERRERA ALONSO JACETANO GIMNASIA RITMICA CINTA 2

5 09:08:00 IND  ALEVIN  BASE 1542 IRENE GASPAR ROCHE CGR UTEBO MAZAS 1

6 09:10:00 IND INFANTIL  BASE 2258 SILVIA FERRANDO GOYANES CGR MIRALBUENO CINTA 2

7 09:12:00 IND  ALEVIN  BASE 4353 AMAIA MINGUEZ CESTERO CGR UTEBO MAZAS 1

8 09:14:00 IND INFANTIL  BASE 3210 ARIADNA MODREGO MONTERO CLUB DEPORTIVO LA GYMKANA CINTA 2

9 09:16:00 IND  ALEVIN  BASE 52270 JANA VISANZAY ROMAN ARTIX CLUB GIMNASIA MAZAS 1

10 09:18:00 IND INFANTIL  BASE 3045 MARIA SANCHEZ GARCES JACETANO GIMNASIA RITMICA CINTA 2

11 09:20:00 IND  ALEVIN  BASE 3036 MARA GIL AINSA JACETANO GIMNASIA RITMICA MAZAS 1

12 09:22:00 IND INFANTIL  BASE 61644 JULIA GUTIERREZ SESMA CLUB DEPORTIVO LA GYMKANA CINTA 2

13 09:24:00 IND  ALEVIN  BASE 4324 JULIA PEÑA MUYO CGR UTEBO MAZAS 1

14 09:26:00 IND INFANTIL  BASE 4986 MARTA OTIN MARCO CLUB 90 GR HUESCA CINTA 2

15 09:28:00 IND  ALEVIN  BASE 29048 LUCIA CIUDAD MARIN CDR EJEA MAZAS 1

16 09:30:00 IND INFANTIL  BASE 3808 BERTA QUINTANS ROQUETA JACETANO GIMNASIA RITMICA CINTA 2

17 09:32:00 IND  CADETE  BASE 5897 AINHOA ELVIRO SANCHO CDR EJEA PELOTA 1

18 09:34:00 IND INFANTIL  BASE 14011 ANIRA NEIRA MOLINA ARTIX CLUB GIMNASIA CINTA 2

19 09:36:00 IND  CADETE  BASE 5872 ELEONORA LACHEZAROVA STANKOVA CDR EJEA PELOTA 1

20 09:38:00 IND COPA-INFANTIL  BASE 5824 CARMEN OCA ABADIA CDR EJEA MAZAS 2

21 09:40:00 IND  CADETE  BASE 5878 SANDRA MARTINEZ VARGAS CDR EJEA PELOTA 1

22 09:42:00 IND  JUVENIL BASE 1759 PAULA NIETO SIMON CGR MIRALBUENO CINTA 2

23 09:44:00 IND  CADETE  BASE 11046 SOFÍA VALERIA GONZÁLEZ SÁNCHEZ JACETANO GIMNASIA RITMICA PELOTA 1

24 09:46:00 IND  JUVENIL BASE 8322 PAULA LAHOZ VALDELICEDA CDG MONTECANAL CINTA 2

25 09:48:00 IND  CADETE  BASE 1741 JULIA SANTI IBOR CLUB 90 GR HUESCA PELOTA 1

26 09:50:00 IND  JUVENIL BASE 2335 CARLA ESTOPIÑAN SORIANO CLUB RITMICA CALASANZ CINTA 2

27 09:52:00 IND  CADETE  BASE 2247 IRIA SANZ CABAL CGR MIRALBUENO PELOTA 1

28 09:54:00 IND  JUVENIL BASE 4217 JULIA AZNAR PEREZ CLUB DEPORTIVO LA GYMKANA CINTA 2

29 09:56:00 IND  CADETE  BASE 47718 IRIS GIL GRIMAL CLUB RITMICA CUARTE DE HUERVA PELOTA 1

30 09:58:00 IND COPA-JUVENIL BASE 13181 IXEIA MORAN CAVERO C 2000 GR BARBASTRO PELOTA 2

31 10:00:00 IND  CADETE  BASE 3107 MARIA OTIN MARCO CLUB 90 GR HUESCA PELOTA 1

32 10:02:00 IND COPA-JUVENIL BASE 4240 ERIKA HERNANDEZ PEREZ A.D. PIRINEOS-SAGRADO CORAZON PELOTA 2

33 10:04:00 IND  CADETE  BASE 3596 ROCIO  MANZANEDO MARUENDA JACETANO GIMNASIA RITMICA PELOTA 1

34 10:06:00 IND COPA-JUVENIL BASE 11066 LAURA LOPEZ MARCO C 2000 GR BARBASTRO PELOTA 2

35 10:08:00 IND  CADETE  BASE 2331 INES ESTOPIÑAN SORIANO CLUB RITMICA CALASANZ PELOTA 1

36 10:10:00 IND COPA-CADETE  BASE 2115 VALERIA PADRO RUBIO CGR UTEBO ARO 2

37 10:12:00 CONJ  ALEVIN  Copa BASE 9 CLUB 90 GR HUESCA CLUB 90 GR HUESCA 5CUERDAS 2

38 10:14:30 CONJ  INFANTIL  Copa BASE 1 CLUB SPORTING ZARAGOZA GR CLUB SPORTING ZARAGOZA GR 5 AROS 1

39 10:17:30 CONJ  ALEVIN  Copa BASE 3 CGR TERUEL CGR TERUEL 5CUERDAS 2

40 10:20:00 CONJ  INFANTIL  Copa BASE 2 CLUB RITMICA CUARTE DE HUERVA CLUB RITMICA CUARTE DE HUERVA 5 AROS 1

41 10:23:00 CONJ  ALEVIN  BASE 3 CDG MONTECANAL CDG MONTECANAL 5CUERDAS 2

42 10:25:30 CONJ  INFANTIL  Copa BASE 4 CGR UTEBO CGR UTEBO 5 AROS 1

43 10:28:30 CONJ  JUVENIL Copa BASE 8 CLUB RITMICA CALASANZ CLUB RITMICA CALASANZ 3PELOTA 2CINTAS2

44 10:31:30 CONJ  CADETE  Copa BASE 12 CD MONCAYO CD MONCAYO 3CINTAS 2PELOTAS1

45 10:34:30 CONJ  JUVENIL Copa BASE 13 CGR MIRALBUENO CGR MIRALBUENO 3PELOTA 2CINTAS2

46 10:37:30 CONJ  CADETE  Copa BASE 10 CLUB 90 GR HUESCA CLUB 90 GR HUESCA 3CINTAS 2PELOTAS1

47 10:40:30 CONJ  JUVENIL Copa BASE 6 CDG MONTECANAL CDG MONTECANAL 3PELOTA 2CINTAS2
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48 10:43:30 CONJ  CADETE  Copa BASE 5 JACETANO GIMNASIA RITMICA JACETANO GIMNASIA RITMICA 3CINTAS 2PELOTAS1

49 10:46:30 CONJ  JUVENIL BASE 1 A.D. PIRINEOS-SAGRADO CORAZON A.D. PIRINEOS-SAGRADO CORAZON 3PELOTA 2CINTAS2

50 10:49:30 CONJ  CADETE  BASE 2 CDG MONTECANAL CDG MONTECANAL 3CINTAS 2PELOTAS1

51 10:52:30 CONJ  JUVENIL BASE 4 ARTIX CLUB GIMNASIA ARTIX CLUB GIMNASIA 3PELOTA 2CINTAS2

52 11:05:00 IND  ALEVIN  A 34418 CLAUDIA SIERRA PASCUAL CD ZARAGOZANO AC 1 CUERDA 1

53 11:07:00 IND INFANTIL  A 7425 CLAUDIA MORALES PORTERO ESCUELA G R ZARAGOZA CINTA 2

54 11:09:00 IND  ALEVIN  A 3113 MARIA CONTAMINA MACIA CGR UTEBO CUERDA 1

55 11:11:00 IND INFANTIL  A 925 MARIA BIOTA MILLAN ESCUELA G R ZARAGOZA CINTA 2

56 11:13:00 IND  ALEVIN  A 31343 CARLOTA MENDEZ MAINAR CD ZARAGOZANO AC 1 ML 1

57 11:15:00 IND INFANTIL  A 5462 DANIELA LASHERAS PALLAS CD ZARAGOZANO CINTA 2

58 11:17:00 IND  ALEVIN  A 1498 AITANA MORALES MORA CGR UTEBO ML 1

59 11:19:00 IND INFANTIL  A 35990 VALENTINA MARTIN HERNANDEZ CD ZARAGOZANO CINTA 2

60 11:21:00 IND  ALEVIN  A 34174 IZARBE MONCIN GIMENO CGR UTEBO ML 1

61 11:23:00 IND INFANTIL  A 8 IXEYA GARCIA FLETA CGR UTEBO ARO 2

62 11:25:00 IND  ALEVIN  A 45603 ROCIO HERRERO FERNANDEZ ESCUELA G R ZARAGOZA ML 1

63 11:27:00 IND INFANTIL  A 1485 JIMENA PEREZ GARCIA CGR UTEBO ARO 2

64 11:29:00 IND  ALEVIN  A 57837 INES SALANOVA ARRABAL CD ZARAGOZANO AC 1 ML 1

65 11:31:00 IND INFANTIL  A 5803 CLAUDIA SAEZ MORTE ESCUELA G R ZARAGOZA ARO 2

66 11:33:00 IND  ALEVIN  A 34418 CLAUDIA SIERRA PASCUAL CD ZARAGOZANO AC 1 ML 1

67 11:35:00 IND INFANTIL  A 48432 LUCIA FERRUZ MANCEBON CD ZARAGOZANO PELOTA 2

68 11:37:00 IND  ALEVIN  A 3113 MARIA CONTAMINA MACIA CGR UTEBO ML 1

69 11:39:00 IND INFANTIL  A 5462 DANIELA LASHERAS PALLAS CD ZARAGOZANO PELOTA 2

70 11:41:00 IND  ALEVIN  A 33914 AITANA RUIZ BIELSA CD ZARAGOZANO AC 1 ARO 1

71 11:43:00 IND INFANTIL  A 5809 ZOE BARRIO HERNANDEZ ESCUELA G R ZARAGOZA PELOTA 2

72 11:45:00 IND  ALEVIN  A 31343 CARLOTA MENDEZ MAINAR CD ZARAGOZANO AC 1 ARO 1

73 11:47:00 IND INFANTIL  A 9428 IRENE CASADO LAZARO ESCUELA G R ZARAGOZA PELOTA 2

74 11:49:00 IND  ALEVIN  A 34174 IZARBE MONCIN GIMENO CGR UTEBO ARO 1

75 11:51:00 IND INFANTIL  A 8 IXEYA GARCIA FLETA CGR UTEBO PELOTA 2

76 11:53:00 IND  ALEVIN  A 45603 ROCIO HERRERO FERNANDEZ ESCUELA G R ZARAGOZA ARO 1

77 11:55:00 IND INFANTIL  A 1485 JIMENA PEREZ GARCIA CGR UTEBO PELOTA 2

78 11:57:00 IND  ALEVIN  A 34418 CLAUDIA SIERRA PASCUAL CD ZARAGOZANO AC 1 ARO 1

79 11:59:00 IND INFANTIL  A 5803 CLAUDIA SAEZ MORTE ESCUELA G R ZARAGOZA PELOTA 2

80 12:01:00 IND  ALEVIN  A 3113 MARIA CONTAMINA MACIA CGR UTEBO ARO 1

81 12:03:00 IND INFANTIL  A 5478 MARA ESQUEJ BERROGAIN CD ZARAGOZANO MAZAS 2

82 12:05:00 IND  ALEVIN  A 37145 PAULA YAGUAS DEL HOYO ESCUELA G R ZARAGOZA MAZAS 1

83 12:07:00 IND INFANTIL  A 5759 MANUELA MANTOVANI CALAVIA ESCUELA G R ZARAGOZA MAZAS 2

84 12:09:00 IND  ALEVIN  A 1498 AITANA MORALES MORA CGR UTEBO MAZAS 1

85 12:11:00 IND INFANTIL  A 46000 EVA SALANOVA ARRABAL CD ZARAGOZANO MAZAS 2

86 12:13:00 IND  ALEVIN  A 9766 AROA RAMOS VARGAS CD ZARAGOZANO AC 1 MAZAS 1

87 12:15:00 IND INFANTIL  A 937 LAURA GUIU CORPAS ESCUELA G R ZARAGOZA MAZAS 2

88 12:17:00 IND  ALEVIN  A 57841 MARTINA BLASCO BENEDI CD ZARAGOZANO AC 1 MAZAS 1

89 12:19:00 IND INFANTIL  A 8 IXEYA GARCIA FLETA CGR UTEBO MAZAS 2

90 12:21:00 IND  ALEVIN  A 57837 INES SALANOVA ARRABAL CD ZARAGOZANO AC 1 MAZAS 1

91 12:23:00 IND INFANTIL  A 1485 JIMENA PEREZ GARCIA CGR UTEBO MAZAS 2

92 12:25:00 IND  CADETE  A 12478 MARCOS SAN AGUSTIN SERRADILLA ESCUELA G R ZARAGOZA MAZAS 1

93 12:27:00 IND INFANTIL  A 5803 CLAUDIA SAEZ MORTE ESCUELA G R ZARAGOZA MAZAS 2

94 12:29:00 IND  CADETE  A 31193 CARMEN ASPAS LOPEZ CGR TERUEL MAZAS 1

95 12:31:00 IND  CADETE  A 81668 NAYARA ZAYAS COLODRERO CD ZARAGOZANO PELOTA 2

96 12:33:00 IND  CADETE  A 53046 IVAN LUNA ABADIA CDR EJEA CUERDA 1

97 12:35:00 IND  CADETE  A 81699 CHLOE SANJUAN MARCUELLO CLUB ESCUELA ESTHER DOMINGUEZ ARO 2

98 12:37:00 IND  CADETE  A 1967 MARINA CONSTANTE PEREZ ESCUELA G R ZARAGOZA CUERDA 1

99 12:39:00 IND  CADETE  A 12566 ALBA GUTIERREZ MERCADO CD ZARAGOZANO ARO 2

100 12:41:00 IND  CADETE  A 12580 PILAR MANZANO EITO CD ZARAGOZANO CUERDA 1
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101 12:43:00 IND  CADETE  A 12478 MARCOS SAN AGUSTIN SERRADILLA ESCUELA G R ZARAGOZA ARO 2

102 12:45:00 IND  CADETE  A 6306 MALENA ABADIA AYETE CD ZARAGOZANO CUERDA 1

103 12:47:00 IND  JUVENIL A 53046 IVAN LUNA ABADIA CDR EJEA ARO 2

104 12:49:00 IND  CADETE  A 10623 NAYARA SANZ FERRUZ CD ZARAGOZANO CUERDA 1

105 12:51:00 IND  JUVENIL A 81683 ANDREA GIL TORCAL CLUB ESCUELA ESTHER DOMINGUEZ ARO 2

106 12:53:00 IND  CADETE  A 12627 SARA ELENA IONITA CD ZARAGOZANO PELOTA 1

107 12:55:00 IND  JUVENIL A 11766 LUCIA TELLO LOPEZ CD ZARAGOZANO ARO 2

108 12:57:00 IND  CADETE  A 11026 ISABEL EGEA MOLES CD ZARAGOZANO PELOTA 1

109 12:59:00 IND  JUVENIL A 81689 LUCÍA TOMAS DEL CASTILLO CLUB ESCUELA ESTHER DOMINGUEZ ARO 2

110 13:01:00 IND  CADETE  A 12478 MARCOS SAN AGUSTIN SERRADILLA ESCUELA G R ZARAGOZA PELOTA 1

111 13:03:00 IND  JUVENIL A 34203 SARA NEGREDO FERRER CD ZARAGOZANO ARO 2

112 13:05:00 IND  CADETE  A 12576 LIDIA PALOMAR AGUSTIN CD ZARAGOZANO PELOTA 1

113 13:07:00 IND  JUVENIL A 69426 ALBA DOBON ESCUSOL CGR TERUEL ARO 2

114 13:09:00 IND  CADETE  A 12566 ALBA GUTIERREZ MERCADO CD ZARAGOZANO PELOTA 1

115 13:11:00 IND  JUVENIL A 81668 NAYARA ZAYAS COLODRERO CD ZARAGOZANO ARO 2

116 13:13:00 IND  CADETE  A 81699 CHLOE SANJUAN MARCUELLO CLUB ESCUELA ESTHER DOMINGUEZ PELOTA 1

117 13:15:00 IND  JUVENIL A 12612 PAOLA PATRICIA ALMEIDA MENA CD ZARAGOZANO MAZAS 2

118 13:17:00 IND  CADETE  A 1967 MARINA CONSTANTE PEREZ ESCUELA G R ZARAGOZA PELOTA 1

119 13:19:00 IND  JUVENIL A 12593 CINTIA GUERRERO GARANTO CD ZARAGOZANO MAZAS 2

120 13:21:00 IND  CADETE  A 924 LUCIA GONZALEZ VILLANOVA ESCUELA G R ZARAGOZA CINTA 1

121 13:23:00 IND  JUVENIL A 81691 NAIALA SERRANO REMACHA CLUB ESCUELA ESTHER DOMINGUEZ MAZAS 2

122 13:25:00 IND  CADETE  A 12569 CANDELA MARTINEZ LAINEZ CD ZARAGOZANO CINTA 1

123 13:27:00 IND  JUVENIL A 81686 LUCIA BUENO ALASTUEY CLUB ESCUELA ESTHER DOMINGUEZ MAZAS 2

124 13:29:00 IND  CADETE  A 10623 NAYARA SANZ FERRUZ CD ZARAGOZANO CINTA 1

125 13:31:00 IND  JUVENIL A 81668 NAYARA ZAYAS COLODRERO CD ZARAGOZANO MAZAS 2

126 13:33:00 IND  CADETE  A 31193 CARMEN ASPAS LOPEZ CGR TERUEL CINTA 1

127 13:35:00 IND  JUVENIL A 69426 ALBA DOBON ESCUSOL CGR TERUEL MAZAS 2

128 13:37:00 IND  CADETE  A 53046 IVAN LUNA ABADIA CDR EJEA CINTA 1

129 13:39:00 IND  JUVENIL A 5439 MARIA IZARBE GARCIA VILLANUEVA CD ZARAGOZANO CINTA 2

130 13:41:00 IND  CADETE  A 12576 LIDIA PALOMAR AGUSTIN CD ZARAGOZANO CINTA 1

131 13:43:00 IND  JUVENIL A 81681 ALBA SANCHEZ LUQUE CLUB ESCUELA ESTHER DOMINGUEZ CINTA 2

132 13:45:00 IND  CADETE  A 12566 ALBA GUTIERREZ MERCADO CD ZARAGOZANO CINTA 1

133 13:47:00 IND  JUVENIL A 81689 LUCÍA TOMAS DEL CASTILLO CLUB ESCUELA ESTHER DOMINGUEZ CINTA 2

134 13:49:00 IND  CADETE  A 81699 CHLOE SANJUAN MARCUELLO CLUB ESCUELA ESTHER DOMINGUEZ CINTA 1

135 13:51:00 IND  JUVENIL A 12612 PAOLA PATRICIA ALMEIDA MENA CD ZARAGOZANO CINTA 2

136 14:20:00 CONJ INFANTIL  A 8 CLUB 90 GR HUESCA CLUB 90 GR HUESCA 3AROS 4MAZAS1

137 14:23:00 CONJ  ALEVIN   A 11 ESCUELA G R ZARAGOZA ESCUELA G R ZARAGOZA 5 PELOTAS 2

138 14:25:30 CONJ INFANTIL  A 13 ESCUELA G R ZARAGOZA M ESCUELA G R ZARAGOZA M 3AROS 4MAZAS1

139 14:28:30 CONJ  ALEVIN   A 7 CD ZARAGOZANO CD ZARAGOZANO 5 PELOTAS 2

140 14:31:00 CONJ INFANTIL  A 6 CGR TERUEL CGR TERUEL 3AROS 4MAZAS1

141 14:34:00 CONJ  JUVENIL A 10 CLUB ESCUELA ESTHER DOMINGUEZ CLUB ESCUELA ESTHER DOMINGUEZ 3AROS 2PELOTAS2

142 14:37:00 CONJ INFANTIL  A 12 ESCUELA G R ZARAGOZA P ESCUELA G R ZARAGOZA P 3AROS 4MAZAS1

143 14:40:00 CONJ  JUVENIL A 4 CD ZARAGOZANO CD ZARAGOZANO 3AROS 2PELOTAS2

144 14:43:00 CONJ INFANTIL  A 2 CD ZARAGOZANO CD ZARAGOZANO 3AROS 4MAZAS1

145 14:46:00 CONJ  JUVENIL A 15 ESCUELA G R ZARAGOZA ESCUELA G R ZARAGOZA 3AROS 2PELOTAS2

146 14:49:00 CONJ  CADETE  A 14 ESCUELA G R ZARAGOZA ESCUELA G R ZARAGOZA 3CINTAS 2PELOTAS1

147 14:52:30 CONJ  ALEVIN   A 11 ESCUELA G R ZARAGOZA ESCUELA G R ZARAGOZA 5 PELOTAS 2

148 14:55:00 CONJ  CADETE  A 3 CD ZARAGOZANO CD ZARAGOZANO 3CINTAS 2PELOTAS1

149 14:58:00 CONJ  ALEVIN   A 7 CD ZARAGOZANO CD ZARAGOZANO 5 PELOTAS 2

150 15:00:30 CONJ INFANTIL  A 8 CLUB 90 GR HUESCA CLUB 90 GR HUESCA 3AROS 4MAZAS1

151 15:03:30 CONJ  JUVENIL A 10 CLUB ESCUELA ESTHER DOMINGUEZ CLUB ESCUELA ESTHER DOMINGUEZ 3AROS 2PELOTAS2

152 15:06:30 CONJ INFANTIL  A 13 ESCUELA G R ZARAGOZA M ESCUELA G R ZARAGOZA M 3AROS 4MAZAS1

153 15:09:30 CONJ  JUVENIL A 4 CD ZARAGOZANO CD ZARAGOZANO 3AROS 2PELOTAS2
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154 15:12:30 CONJ INFANTIL  A 6 CGR TERUEL CGR TERUEL 3AROS 4MAZAS1

155 15:15:30 CONJ  JUVENIL A 15 ESCUELA G R ZARAGOZA ESCUELA G R ZARAGOZA 3AROS 2PELOTAS2

156 15:18:30 CONJ INFANTIL  A 12 ESCUELA G R ZARAGOZA P ESCUELA G R ZARAGOZA P 3AROS 4MAZAS1

157 15:21:30 CONJ INFANTIL  A 2 CD ZARAGOZANO CD ZARAGOZANO 3AROS 4MAZAS1

158 15:24:30 CONJ  CADETE  A 14 ESCUELA G R ZARAGOZA ESCUELA G R ZARAGOZA 3CINTAS 2PELOTAS1

159 15:27:30 CONJ  CADETE  A 3 CD ZARAGOZANO CD ZARAGOZANO 3CINTAS 2PELOTAS1


